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 Name   Email          Address   Tel 
 

Shane Doyle QC sdoyle@qldbar.asn.au Level 27 Chambers 

Level 27 

239 George Street 

Brisbane  Qld  4000 

Brisba 

3229 0486 

Geoffrey Diehm QC gwdiehm@qldbar.asn.au Jeddart Chambers 

Level 35  Santos Place 

32 Turbot Street 

Brisbane  Qld  4000 

3236 3561 

Robert Bain QC rbain@chambers33.com.au Chambers 33 

Level 33 

400 George Street 

Brisbane  Qld  4000 

3229 6968 

Keith Wilson QC knwilson@qldbar.asn.au 31 West Chambers 

Level 31  Santos Place 

32 Turbot Street 

Brisbane  Qld  4000 

3333 9966 

Peter Davis QC pdavis@qldbar.asn.au Murray Gleeson Chambers 

Level 31 

239 George Street 

Brisbane  Qld  4000 

3175 4601 

Douglas Murphy QC dmurphy@qldbar.asn.au Cedric Hampson Chambers 

Level 17  Inns of Court 

107 North Quay 

Brisbane  Qld  4000 

3236 2748 

Kathryn McMillan QC mcmillan@quay11.com.au Quay 11 Chambers 

Level 11  Quay Central 

95 North Quay 

Brisbane  Qld  4000 

3211 3929 

Martin Burns QC mjburns@qldbar.asn.au Level 9  Inns of Court 

107 North Quay 

Brisbane  Qld  4000 

3236 4020 
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